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i fNo. 3 FEE ZF 4x100m A RL—YL— BALRE

TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m

1 2/3 EHH theg 4:45.15
*R EBF 3  (0.59) 34.38  1:10.72  1:10.72
X #®= f2 (- ) 37.95  1:21.50  2:32.22
EIIIRS h3 (—— ) 30.76  1:07.25  3:39.47
e B 3 (- ) 31.73  1:05.68  4:45.15

2 2/4 IERRE g 4:52.18
ER REID 3  (0.65) 34.26  1:10.36  1:10.36
B fisd F3 (- ) 41.69  1:27.40  2:37.76
t+H# ZxEA 3 (- ) 30.57  1:06.76  3:44.52
BH BZE 3 (- ) 32.53  1:07.66 4:52.18

3 2/2 BIGHREE = 4:57.03
BE BT 2 (0.81) 35.73  1:13.53  1:13.53
HHE Bh fh3 (- ) 38.58  1:21.38  2:34.91
V| i 3 (- ) 34.86  1:15.59  3:50.50
EB8INEAR HF3 (- ) 31.52  1:06.53  4:57.03

4 2/5 MAYURERR thig 5:03.39
AR B2 f2  (0.70) 36.55 1:15.54  1:15.54
g (= IS 3 (- ) 41.20  1:29.54  2:45.08
BeG  HF F3 (- ) 31.96  1:11.57  3:56.65
KAFFARE 2 (- ) 31.27  1:06.74  5:03.39

5 1/3 Uk&E thig 5:03.91
BEO XEH&E F3  (0.72) 35.65 1:15.70  1:15.70
Il #5A 3 (- ) 41.74  1:30.77  2:46.47
B B 3 (- ) 32.49  1:09.59  3:56.06
Rk WF f1 (- ) 32.36  1:07.85  5:03.91
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HIE AR — YRR T— L
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BBNo. 3 BR-KE-—H KF 4x100m A RFL—YL— ZALEE

TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m

1 1/2 EHSK =R 5:45.33
IFSHDL) =3 (0.69) 44.94  1:34.15  1:34.15
FEFEE 52 (— ) 40.14  1:25.83  2:59.98
HARX EM 22 (- ) 38.17  1:20.31  4:20.29
HE EX 21 (- ) 41,28  1:25.04  5:45.33

2 1/4 ERE =R 5:51.34
RBEERSE a1 (0.7 43.73  1:31.05  1:31.05
RiEFETE 21 (- ) 42.25 1:30.50  3:01.55
BA B4 =51 (—— ) 33.63  1:11.79  4:13.34
RH IR 21 (- ) 44.88  1:38.00  5:51.34
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